

SLP(C)No. 22968 OF 2001

ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.6

SEC -IX

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Special Leave Petition (C) No.22968/2001

Liverpool & London Steamship Protection
and Indemnity Assoc.Ltd.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.V. Sea Success & Anr.

Respondent(s)

Date: 12-8-2002: This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For the Petitioner(s) : Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

For the Respondent(s) : Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.for
Mr. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T..J.
.SP2

List this matter on 16-8-2002.

.SP1

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master

(Mentioning slip enclosed)