

ê

C.A.No. 5665 OF 2002
ITEM No.108

Court No. 1

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 5665 of 2002

Liverpool & London S.P. & I Asson. Ltd.

...Appellant(s)

vs.

M.V. Sea Success I & Anr.

...Respondent(s)

(with office report)

with

Civil Appeal No. 5666 of 2002.

Date: 08/10/2003 This/These matter(s) was/were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s)

in CA 5665/2002Mr. Prashant S Pratap, Adv.
Mr. Siddhartha Dave, Adv.
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.
(for respondent in CA 5666/2002)

in CA 5666/2002Mr. Zarir P. Bharucha, Adv.

Ms. Avantika Keswani, Adv.
Ms. Reetu Sharma, Adv.
Mr. R N Karanjawala, Adv.
Ms. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.
(for respondent in CA 5665/2002)

For Respondent (s)

Greenways ShippingMr. R K Agarwal, Adv.
Agencies Pvt. Ltd.Mr. Sanjay Dua, Adv.
Mr. Arun K Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Prashant S Pratap, learned counsel made his submissions from 11.10 A.M. to 11.20 A.M. The reafter, Mr. Zarir P. Bharucha, learned counsel argued till 2.15 P.M. Mr. Prashant S Pratap, learned counsel then started his further submissions and was on his legs when the Court took

up mentioning matters for hearing.

The matters remained part-heard.

(D.P. WALIA) (JANKI BHATIA)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER